SKIKLUB SUMAVA

TAM A SEM I.

Oficialni vysledkova listina

12.09.2007
LA Vodnik

Datum konani :
Misto konani :

St &ido Jméno Oddil

1. 12 TISCHLER Josef SkiRaplé Vimperk
2. 9 ANDRLE David SkiKlub Sumava
3. 19 JIROUS Samik Bike klub Vimperk
4. 8 MANEK Ondra SkiKlub Sumava
5. 10 VITOVEC Jid¥ich SkiKlub Sumava
6. 16 KUCERA Ondie SkiRaplé Vimperk
7. 7 KOBR JiFi SkiKlub Sumava
8. 17 HOLOUBEK Ondiej SkiRaplé Vimperk
9. 20 SASKA Jan Bike klub Vimperk
10. 3 HAVLICEK Matgj SkiKlub Sumava
11. 5 KAIFER Vit Sokol Stachy
12. 4 WILLMAN Martin SkiKlub Sumava
13. 6 TISCHLER Jan SkiKlub Sumava

PrihlaSeno: 13

Startovalo: 13

Klasifikovano : 13

M ezi¢asy

00:00:11.3 (1)
00:00:11.8 (2.)
00:00:12.4 (3))
00:00:12.9 (4.)
00:00:13.4 (5.)
00:00:13.9 (6.)
00:00:14.4 (7.)
00:00:15.7 (8.)
00:00:16.3 (9.)
00:00:28.0 (10.)
00:00:30.4 (11.)
00:00:32.4 (12.)
00:00:33.5(13.)

Cilovy ¢as

00:00:11.3
00:00:11.8
00:00:12.4
00:00:12.9
00:00:13.4
00:00:13.9
00:00:14.4
00:00:15.7
00:00:16.3
00:00:28.0
00:00:30.4
00:00:32.4
00:00:33.5

Zpozdéni

0.0
05
11
16
21
26
31
44
50
16.7
19.1
211
22.2

St. &ido Jméno Oddil

1. 33 HAVLICKOVA Barbora SkiKlub Sumava
2. 36 NOVAKOVA Adélka SkiRaplé Vimperk
3. 34 KUTOVA Magda AtletikaKatovice
4, 32 SASKOVA Terezka Bike klub Vimperk
5. 28 MATHEIZLOVA Lucie SkiKlub Sumava
6. 29 RYPLOVA Simona Sokol Stachy
7. 31 BRABCOVA Aneta Sokol Stachy
8. 30 NOVAKOVA Denisa SkiKlub Sumava
9. 27 PAVLASKOVA Anezka SkiKlub Sumava

PrihlaSeno: 9

Startovalo: 9

Klasifikovano : 9

\igono dne 12.09: 2007 v 21:15:42

www .sportsoft.cz

M ezi¢asy

00:00:14.4 (1)
00:00:14.9 (2.)
00:00:15.6 (3.)
00:00:15.9 (4.)
00:00:16.5 (5.)
00:00:17.7 (6.)
00:00:17.9(7.)
00:00:19.0 (8.
00:00:20.1 (9.)

Cilovy ¢as

00:00:14.4
00:00:14.9
00:00:15.6
00:00:15.9
00:00:16.5
00:00:17.7
00:00:17.9
00:00:19.0
00:00:20.1

Zpozdéni

0.0
05
12
15
21
33
35
46
57
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St &ido Jméno Oddil M ezi¢asy Cilovy ¢as Zpozdéni
1. 57 VASICEK Jirka Bike klub Vimperk 00:01:36.8(5)  00:01:26.7 0.0
2. 59 MANEK Ji# SkiRaplé Vimperk 00:01:27.7(1)  00:01:27.7 1.0
3. 55 KALIVODA Tomés SkiReplé Vimperk 00:01:29.6(2)  00:01:29.6 29
4, 52 STEFANIK Filip SkiRaplé Vimperk 00:01:305(3)  00:01:30.5 38
5. 61 LINDAK Martin Sokol Stachy 00:01:35.0(4)  00:01:35.0 8.3
6. 54 NOVAK David SkiReplé Vimperk 00:01:36.8(5)  00:01:36.8 10.1
7. 53 KAIFER Jan Sokol Stechy 00:01:37.5(7)  00:01:37.5 10.8
8. 49 SOVA Jakub BikeklubVimperk 00:01:38.5 (8.) 00:01:38.5 11.8
9. 56 DOLEZAL Martin SkiReplé Vimperk 00:01:40.8(9)  00:01:40.8 14.1
10. 60 BAIGAR Milan AtletikaKatovice 00:01:42.4 (10)  00:01:42.4 15.7
11. 51 FIEDLER Josef SkiReplé Vimperk 00.01:459(11)  00:01:45.9 19.2
12. 47 KUREJ René Sokol Stechy 00:01:47.6 (12)  00:01:47.6 20.9
13. 62 HADRAVA Pavel Sokol Stechy 00:01:56.9(13)  00:01:56.9 30.2
14, 46 SOVA Toméas SkiKlub Sumava 00:02:06.8(14)  00:02:06.8 40.1
15. 48 KUCERA Ludgk SkiRaplé Vimperk 00:02:50.1(15)  00:02:50.1 1:234
PrihlaSeno: 15
Startovalo: 15
Klasifikovano : 15

St &ido Jméno Oddil M ezi¢asy Cilovy ¢as Zpozdéni
1 76 HOUDKOVA Denisa AtletikaKatovice 00:01:32.2 (1) 00:01:32.2 0.0
2. 79 REZNIKOVA Terezka Bike klub Vimperk 00:01:357(2)  00:01:35.7 35
3. 73 MANKOVA Andrea Sokol Stechy 00:01:369(3)  00:01:36.9 4.7
4, 72 PASTIKOVA Sara SkiRaplé Vimperk 00:0:37.5(4)  00:01:37.5 53
5. 78 WILLMANNOVA Michaela SkiRaplé Vimperk 00:01:38.8 (5.) 00:01:38.8 6.6
6. 7 VOSTRADOVSKA Eliska SkiRaplé Vimperk 00:01:40.4 (6.) 00:01:40.4 8.2
7. 80 HRUZOVA Jana AtletikaKatovice 00:01:43.0 (7.) 00:01:43.0 10.8
8. 75 DOHNALOVA Eliska SkiRaplé Vimperk 00:01:45.2 (8.) 00:01:45.2 13.0
9. 71 DAVERNA Evelina SkiKlub Sumava 00:.01:47.0(9)  00:01:47.0 14.8
10. 70 BOLDOVA Adéda Sokol Stachy 00:01:52.4(10)  00:01:52.4 20.2
PrihlaSeno: 10
Startovalo: 10
Klasifikovano : 10

St &ido Jméno Oddil M ezi¢asy Cilovy ¢as Zpozdéni

1 95 HADRAVA Stanislav Sokol Stachy 00:01:27.6 (2 00:04:32.3 0.0
00:01:31.4 (3.
00:01:33.3 (2)

2 84 VAVRIK Leo$ SkiKlub Sumava 00:01:290(4)  00:04:335 12
00:01:32.9 (4.)
00:01:31.6 (1)

3 89 MATEJKA Petr Sokol Stechy 00:01:27.9(3)  00:04:35.7 34
00:01:30.7 (2))
00:01:37.1 (3.

4 91 PREDOTA Dominik SkiRaplé Vimperk 00:01:405(5)  00:05:16.7 44.4
00:01:47.5 (5.)
00:01:48.7 (4.)

5 90 KUS Jakub SkiRaplé Vimperk 00:01:439(6)  00:05:30.5 58.2
00:01:52.7 (6.)
00:01:53.9 (6.)
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St. &ido Jméno Oddil
6. 86 JANDA Tomas SkiRaplé Vimperk
7. 94 KUBERNA Jan AtletikaKatovice
8. 87 MIKES David Sokol Stachy
Nedojel(a)
85 K UREJ Stefan 199 Sokol Stachy
Piihlaseno : 9
Startovalo: 9
K lasifikovéano : 8

M ezi¢asy

00:01:48.4 (9.
00:01:56.8 (7.)
00:01:53.0 (5.)
00:01:23.0(1.)
00:01:28.0 (1)
00:02:47.8 (8.)
00:01:46.8 (7.)
00:01:57.9 (9.
00:02:12.8 (7.)

Cilovy ¢as

00:05:38.2

00:05:38.8

00:05:57.5

Zpozdéni

1:05.9

1:06.5

1:25.2

St &ido Jméno Oddil
1. 102 KUTOVA Zuzana AtletikaKatovice
2. 103 PASTIKOVA Karin SkiRaplé Vimperk
3. 107 VACKAROVA Vendula AtletikaKatovice
4, 100 HNATKOVA Marie Sokol Stachy
5. 111 K OBROVA Marcela SkiRaplé Vimperk
6. 113 OLLE Adriana SkiRaplé Vimperk
7. 104 FIEDLEROVA Jarosava SkiRaplé Vimperk
8. 108 NOVAKOVA Pavla SkiRaplé Vimperk
9. 105 DAVERNA Karolina SkiRaplé Vimperk
10. 106 VOSTRADOVSKA Anna SkiRaplé Vimperk
11. 101 HOVORKOVA Pavlina Borovalada
12. 109 TROJANSKA Ivona SkiRaplé Vimperk
Piihlaseno : 12
Startovalo: 12
K lasifikovéano : 12

Wi&sno dne 12.09:2007 v 21:15:43

www .sportsoft.cz

M ezi¢asy

00:01:29.8 (1)
00:01:39.1 (1)
00:01:40.5 (1)
00:01:35.0 (3))
00:01:43.7 (4.)
00:01:42.4 (2.)
00:01:33.0(2)
00:01:42.7 (2.)
00:01:47.5 (4.)
00:01:36.3 (5.)
00:01:43.2 (3)
00:01:49.1 (5.)
00:01:40.0 (8.)
00:01:44.1 (5.)
00:01:46.1 (3.)
00:01:35.6 (4.)
00:01:45.8 (6.)
00:01:49.8 (6.)
00:01:36.8 (6.)
00:01:46.4 (8.
00:01:50.3(7.)
00:01:42.4 (9.
00:01:51.3 (10.)
00:01:53.5(9.)
00:01:52.1 (12.)
00:01:46.1 (7.)
00:01:51.6 (8.
00:01:45.2 (10.)
00:01:52.4 (11.)
00:01:54.9 (10.)
00:01:38.2(7.)
00:01:50.6 (9.)
00:02:13.0 (12.)
00:01:51.3 (11.)
00:01:55.2 (12.)
00:01:55.4 (11.)

Cilovy ¢as

00:04:49.4

00:05:01.1

00:05:03.2

00:05:08.6

00:05:10.2

00:05:11.2

00:05:13.5

00:05:27.2

00:05:29.8

00:05:32.5

00:05:41.8

00:05:41.9

Zpozdéni

0.0

11.7

13.8

19.2

20.8

21.8

24.1

37.8

52.4

52.5

Strana378


http://www.sportsoft.cz

St. &ido Jméno Oddil
1. 124 KORDUTCH Jacob Sokol Stachy
2 122 PESL Jan Sokol Stachy
3 125 MANDAK Petr Sokol Stachy
4 115 BARTA Martin SkiKlub Sumava
5 119 KROUPA Ondiej Sokol Stachy
6 200 HOJDEKR Martin SkiKlub Sumava
7 123 KOBR Filip SkiKlub Sumava
8 117 RAINIAK Kristian SkiKlub Sumava
9. 120 NEJEDLY Adam AtletikaKatovice
10. 118 MAREK Ota SkiKlub Sumava
11. 116 JUNGVIRT Daniel SkiKlub Sumava
PiihlaSeno: 11
Startovalo: 11
K lasifikovéno : 11

M ezi¢asy

00:02:44.0 (1)
00:02:49.1 (1)
00:02:52.3 (1)
00:02:49.0 (2.)
00:02:55.7 (2.)
00:02:57.0 (2.)
00:02:49.9 (3)
00:02:56.8 (3.)
00:02:57.2 (3))
00:02:57.6 (5.)
00:02:59.4 (4.)
00:03:06.3 (4.)
00:02:55.2 (4.)
00:02:59.8 (5.)
00:03:13.3 (5.)
00:03:01.5 (6.)
00:03:11.0 (6.)
00:03:14.6 (6.)
00:03:10.2 (8.)
00:03:18.5(7.)
00:03:17.9(7.)
00:03:09.5(7.)
00:03:28.9 (8.
00:03:22.4 (8))
00:03:33.4 (9.
00:03:56.1 (9.)
00:03:51.1 (9.)
00:03:37.2 (10.)
00:04:12.3 (10.)
00:04:15.7 (10.)
00:04:02.0 (11.)
00:04:14.1 (11.)
00:04:45.4 (11.)

Cilovy ¢as

00:08:25.4

00:08:41.7

00:08:43.9

00:09:03.3

00:09:08.3

00:09:27.1

00:09:46.6

00:10:00.8

00:11:20.6

00:12:05.2

00:13:01.5

Zpozdéni

0.0

16.3

18.5

37.9

429

1:01.7

1:21.2

1:35.4

2:55.2

3:39.8

4:36.1

St. ¢ido
1 139
2. 142
3 133
4. 141
5 136
6. 129
7 131

Jméno

PREDOTOVA Karolina

MALIKOVA Nikola

HULOVCOVA Jana

KLEMENTOVA Andrea

BLECHOVA Michaela

DRABKOVA Nicola

HUDECKOVA Veronika

Wi&sno dne 12.09:2007 v 21:15:43

Oddil

SkiKlub Sumava

SkiKlub Sumava

SkiKlub Sumava

SkiKlub Sumava

Sokol Stachy

SkiKlub Sumava

SkiKlub Sumava

www .sportsoft.cz

M ezi¢asy

00:03:03.9 (2.)
00:03:10.3 (1)
00:03:12.4 (1)
00:03:04.4 (3))
00:03:14.7 (2.)
00:22:05.6 (14.)
00:03:12.1 (4.)
00:03:17.3 (3))
00:03:19.2 (2.)
00:03:16.5 (5.)
00:03:23.5 (4.)
00:03:27.6 (3.)
00:03:03.5(1.)
00:03:29.8 (6.)
00:03:37.4 (6.)
00:03:17.3 (6.)
00:03:27.3 (5.)
00:03:29.9 (4.)
00:03:24.8 (8.)
00:03:36.9(7.)
00:03:34.7 (5.)

Cilovy ¢as

00:09:26.6

00:09:35.9

00:09:48.6

00:10:07.6

00:10:10.7

00:10:14.5

00:10:36.4

Zpozdéni

0.0

93

22.0

41.0

47.9

1:09.8
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St. &ido Jméno Oddil M ezi¢asy Cilovy ¢as Zpozdéni
8. 143 MODLOVA Katefina SkiKlub Sumava 00:03:231(7)  00:10:49.9 1:233
00:03:48.8 (10.)
00:03:38.0(7.)
9. 130 VACHOVA Kléra SkiKlub Sumava 00:03:315(9)  00:10:53.8 1:27.2
00:03:41.4 (8.
00:03:40.9 (8)
10. 137 PESLOVA Béra Sokol Stechy 00:03:40.8(11)  00:11:16.1 1:495
00:03:45.6 (9.
00:03:49.7 (9.)
11. 127 SIMETOVA Linda SkiKlub Sumava 00:03:55.9(12)  00:11:57.2 2:30.6
00:04:02.6 (11.)
00:03:58.7 (10.)
12. 138 KOSKOVA Radka SkiKlub Sumava 00:04:025(14)  00:12:10.8 2:44.2
00:04:05.1 (13.)
00:04:03.2 (11.)
13. 135 HRUZOVA Eva AtletikaKatovice 00:03:39.1(10)  00:12:12.3 2:45.7
00:04:03.4 (12.)
00:04:29.8 (12.)
14. 128 HEJDOVA Barbora SkiKlub Sumava 00:04:01.3(13)  00:13:34.1 4:075
00:04:31.4 (14))
00:05:01.4 (13.)
PrihlaSeno : 14
Startovalo: 14
Klasifikovano : 14

St. &ido

Jméno

Oddil

M ezi¢asy

Cilovy ¢as

Zpozdéni

151

148

152

155

154

147

150

149

RYPL Miroslav

CHLADA Martin

BRAUN Jan

RYPL Michal

NOVAK Jakub

HOVORKA Lukas

ZITTA Filip

SKVRNA Karel

Wi&sno dne 12.09:2007 v 21:15:43

Sokol Stachy

Sokol Stachy

SkiKlub Sumava

Sokol Stachy

SkiKlub Sumava

SkiKlub Sumava

Sokol Stachy

SkiKlub Sumava

www .sportsoft.cz

00:02:29.2 (1)
00:02:34.1 (1)
00:02:34.4 (1)
00:02:38.5 (1)
00:02:42.0 (2.)
00:02:44.5 (2.)
00:02:47.4 (2.)
00:02:47.4 (2.)
00:02:42.5(3))
00:02:51.4 (3))
00:02:56.7 (4.)
00:02:56.4 (4.)
00:02:55.5(7.)
00:02:52.6 (5.)
00:02:50.7 (3.)
00:02:52.6 (3.)
00:02:49.1 (4.)
00:02:51.9 (4.)
00:03:11.5(7.)
00:03:09.5 (6.)
00:02:50.9 (6.)
00:03:05.6 (7.)
00:03:04.4 (6.)
00:03:03.7 (5.)
00:02:50.2 (5.)
00:03:05.2 (6.)
00:03:01.9 (5.)
00:03:13.9(7.)
00:02:56.3 (8.)
00:03:11.5(8)
00:03:14.9 (8.
00:03:17.9(8))

00:10:16.2

00:11:01.3

00:11:27.0

00:11:31.4

00:12:02.0

00:12:04.6

00:12:11.2

00:12:40.6

0.0

1:10.8

1:15.2

1:45.8

1:48.4

1:55.0

2:24.4
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St. &ido Jméno Oddil M ezi¢asy Cilovy ¢as Zpozdéni
Piihlaseno : 8
Startovalo: 8
K lasifikovéano : 8

St &ido Jméno

Oddil

M ezi¢asy

Cilovy ¢as

Zpozdéni

1. 164 SAMADOVSKA Olesya

2. 163 HNATKOVA Anna

3. 161 HOLUBOVA Anezka

4. 160 SMOLOVA Michaela

5. 159 KLiIMOVA Lucie

6. 166 HNATKOVA Tereza

7. 165 NOUZOVA Jitka

8. 162 CHLADOVA Eva

Sokol Stachy

Sokol Stachy

SkiKlub Sumava

SkiKlub Sumava

Sokol Stachy

Sokol Stachy

SkiKlub Sumava

Sokol Stachy

Piihlaseno : 8
Startovalo: 8

K lasifikovéano : 8

00:02:52.2 (2))
00:03:02.1 (1.)
00:03:06.5 (1.)
00:03:04.2 (1.)
00:02:51.6 (1.)
00:03:03.6 (2.)
00:03:09.7 (2.)
00:03:04.6 (2.)
00:03:00.3 (5.)
00:03:07.5(3))
00:03:14.1 (5.)
00:03:13.3 (4.)
00:02:57.5(3.)
00:03:09.0 (4.)
00:03:14.5 (6.)
00:03:15.8 (5.)
00:03:05.0 (6.)
00:03:14.2 (6.)
00:03:12.9 (4.)
00:03:10.9 (3)
00:02:59.9 (4.)
00:03:09.5 (5.)
00:03:12.5(3))
00:03:21.7 (6.)
00:03:18.5(8.)
00:03:21.1 (7.)
00:03:34.7 (7.)
00:03:24.4 (8.)
00:03:15.3(7.)
00:03:26.8 (8.)
00:03:43.5(8)
00:03:23.7 (7.)

00:12:05.0

00:12:09.5

00:12:35.2

00:12:36.8

00:12:43.0

00:12:43.6

00:13:38.7

00:13:49.3

0.0

31.8

1:33.7

St. &ido Jméno

Oddil

M ezi¢asy

Cilovy ¢as

Zpozdéni

1. 171 MONDL Jakub

2. 172 LEBEDA Petr

Wi&sno dne 12.09:2007 v 21:15:43

SkiKlub Sumava

SkiKlub Sumava

www .sportsoft.cz

00:02:43.0 (2.)
00:02:50.1 (1.)
00:02:52.1 (1)
00:02:54.9 (1)
00:02:57.8 (1)
00:02:40.1 (1)
00:02:51.0 (2.)
00:03:13.2 (2.)
00:03:11.8 (2.)
00:03:13.9 (2.

00:14:17.9

00:15:10.0

0.0

52.1
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St. &ido Jméno

Oddil

M ezi¢asy

Cilovy ¢as

Zpozdéni

N

St &ido Jméno

Oddil

M ezi¢asy

Cilovy ¢as

Zpozdéni

177 POLCOVA Monika

=

174 BALABANOVA Kléra

N

SkiKlub Sumava

SkiKlub Sumava

N

00:02:54.7 (1)
00:03:05.3 (1)
00:03:03.8 (1)
00:03:03.2 (1)
00:03:21.7 (2.)
00:03:27.9 (2.)
00:03:38.7 (2.)
00:03:37.5(2)

00:12:07.0

00:14:05.8

0.0

1:58.8

St. &ido Jméno

Oddil

M ezi¢asy

Cilovy ¢as

Zpozdéni

189 NOVAK Jakub

=

190 MANDAK Pavel

N

188 PAN Ji¥f

w

SkiKlub Sumava

SkiKlub Sumava

Vimperk

w

00:02:25.3 (1)
00:02:32.2 (1)
00:02:32.1 (1)
00:02:35.1 (1.)
00:02:37.4 (1.)
00:02:35.3 (1)
00:02:28.9 (2.)
00:02:34.4(2.)
00:02:36.8 (2.)
00:02:40.1 (2.)
00:02:43.9 (2.)
00:02:44.5 (2.)
00:02:37.7 (3))
00:02:50.5 (3.)
00:02:54.3 (3)
00:02:59.4 (3))
00:02:53.8 (3.)
00:02:51.4 (3))

00:15:17.4

00:15:48.6

00:17:07.1

0.0

31.2

1:49.7

St. &ido Jméno

Oddil

M ezi¢asy

Cilovy ¢as

Zpozdéni

Wi&sno dne 12.09:2007 v 21:15:43

www .sportsoft.cz
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St. &ido Jméno Oddil

1. 184 PAVLASKOVA Kamila SkiKlub Sumava

2. 183 HUDECKOVA Alzbéta SkiKlub Sumava

3. 179 JEDLICKOVA Eva SkiKlub Sumava

4. 181 FLEISMANNOVA Béra SkiKlub Sumava

5. 182 VIENEROVA lveta SkiKlub Sumava

6. 180 SMOLOVA Petra SkiKlub Sumava
PrihlaSeno : 6
Startovalo: 6
Klasifikovano : 6

Wi&sno dne 12.09:2007 v 21:15:43

www .sportsoft.cz

M ezi¢asy

00:02:56.9 (1.)
00:03:08.5 (3.
00:03:13.8 (2.)
00:03:11.4 (2.)
Mez. neméten
00:03:06.4 (3.)
00:03:08.0 (2.)
00:03:11.9 (1)
00:03:10.1 (1)
Mez. neméten
00:02:59.4 (2.)
00:03:06.1 (1.)
00:03:29.2 (5.)
00:03:17.1 (4.)
Mez. neméten
00:03:16.7 (5.)
00:03:15.0 (4.)
00:03:19.8 (3))
00:03:15.2 (3))
Mez. neméten
00:03:19.5 (6.)
00:03:16.6 (5.)
00:03:26.9 (4.)
00:03:23.1 (5.)
Mez. neméten
00:03:11.9 (4.)
00:03:25.4 (6.)
00:03:36.4 (6.)
00:03:38.4 (6.)
Mez. neméten

Cilovy ¢as

00:12:30.6

00:12:36.4

00:12:51.8

00:13:06.7

00:13:26.1

00:13:52.1

Zpozdéni

0.0

58

21.2

36.1

55.5

1:215
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